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NOMBRE

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO CAPRICHO
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO CHACEL N° 8
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO CHACEL N° 8
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO GUARDIAWALONA
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO LUNA

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO SAN LORENZO
CDAD PROP HERMANOS MIRANDA
CDAD PROP MIGUEL DE CERVANTES
CDAD PROP SANCHEZ BARBERO
CDAD PROP SANCHEZ BARBERO
CDAD PROP TRIANA

CDAD PROP URB MELILLA 97

CDAD PROP VILLAFRICANA 2

CDAD PROP VILLAFRICANA 2

CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE MELILLA H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE MELILLA H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE MELILLA H52008174

CDAD*PROP,EDIF MEDITERRANEO
CDAD. PROP. GENERAL MOSCARDO 39
CDAD. PROP. GENERAL MOSCARDO 39
CDAD. PROP. GENERAL MOSCARDO 39
CDAD.PROP.ALTOSDELAVIA
CDAD.PROP.CL MAR CHICA N%47
CDAD.PROP.EDF.LAKSA
CDAD.PROP.EDF.LAKSA
CDAD.PROP.EDF.LAKSA
CDAD.PROP.EDF.PROMOLUJO1
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VITORIA
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VITORIA
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VITORIA
CDAD.PROP.SANSONIII
CDAD.PROP.URB.LAS PALMERASBL.3
CDAD.PROP.URB.LAS PALMERASBL.3
CDAD.PROP.URB.LAS PALMERASBL.3
CEA*FAZZINI,NICOLAS

CEBALLO*RODRIGUEZ,FRANCISCOJAVIER

CEBRIANO*GARCIA,ENRIQUE
CENTELLES*GARCIA,MARIAISABEAL
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE

N.LF.

H52020013
H52016615
H52016615
H52013216
H52015377
H52005394
H52011533
H29955721
H52017225
H52017225
H52019411
H52016771
H52019254
H52019254

H5201327
H52008059
H52008059
H52008059
H52007358
H29905254
H52019619
H52019619
H52019619
H52012895
H52019734
H52019734
H52019734
H52014255
H5200565
H5200565
H5200565
000000288N
031685532L
002221914E
045271593A
045257773Y

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
115625240
117381563
117761762
117968765
117968873
115625453
110189724
117762199
117382060
117968906
117382168
117762268
117382272
117762375
110637417
117762486
117762593
120186207
110191071
117382605
117969360
110191235
115626261
115626411
117382864
117762952
117763051
110191997
115626586
117382912
115626649
115626701
117383169
117763150
110672646
118757647
112833413
117763596
116971564



